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VOLUME

6425

6425

6425

6425

6425

6425

6425

6425

1978 : . INDIAN AFFAIRS
RG 10
SCHOOL FILES, 1879 - 1953
BOX LIST
FILE IDENTIFICATION

FILE NAME

FILE # 873-17 PART 1 REEL # C8755
SKEENA RIVER AGENCY - PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL - CADET CORPS BAND - SET

- ACCOUNTS

FILE # 873-2 PART 1 REEL # C8755
SKEENA RIVER AGENCY - PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL - QUARTERLY RETURNS

FILE # 873-3 PART 1 REEL # C8755
SKEENA RIVER AGENCY - PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL - TEACHERS®' SALARIES

FILE # 873-4 PART 1 REEL # CB755
SKEENA RIVER AGENCY - PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL - SUPPLIES

FILE # 873-5 PART 1| REEL # C8755
SKEENA RIVER AGENCY - PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL - BUILDING RENTAL -
SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS

FILE # 873-6 PART | REEL # CB755 ,
SKEENA RIVER AGENCY - PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL - INSPECTORS' REPORTS -

AGENTS' REPORTS

FILE # 873-8 PART 1 REEL # (8755
SKEENA RIVER AGENCY - PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL - TEACHERS' RESIDENCE -

SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS

FILE # 874-1 PART | REEL # CB755-56
SKEENA RIVER AGENCY - SUNNYSIDE DAY SCHOOL - GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

DATES

1949

1945-1942

19456-1946

1945-1951

1944~1949

1945-1949

1946-1948

1945-1950
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SUBJECT

SKEENA RIVER AGENCY-PORT EDWARD DAY
SCHOOL, PORT EDWARD DAY
SCHOOL-SKEENA RIVER AGENCY

SKEENA RIVER AGENCY-PORT EDWARD DAY
SCHOOL, PORT EDWARD DAY
SCHOOL-SKEENA RIVER AGENCY

SKEENA RIVER AGENCY-PORT EDWARD DAY
SCHOOL, PORT EDWARD DAY
SCHOOL-SKEENA RIVER AGENCY

SKEENA RIVER AGENCY-PORT EDWARD DAY
SCHOOL, PORT EDWARD DAY
SCHOOL-SKEENA RIVER AGENCY

SKEENA RIVER AGENCY-PORT EDWARD DAY
SCHOOL, PORT EDWARD DAY
SCHOOL-SKEENA RIVER AGENCY

SKEENA RIVER AGE&CY-PORT EDWARD DAY
SCHOOL, PORT EDWARD DAY
SCHOOL-SKEENA RIVER AGENCY

SKEENA RIVER AGENCY-PORT EDWARD DAY
SCHOOL, PORT EDWARD DAY
SCHOOL-SKEENA RIVER AGENCY

SKEENA RIVER AGENCY-SUNNYSIDE DAY
SCHOOL, SUNNYSIDE DAY SCHOOL-SKEENA
RIVER AGENCY



