INDIAN AFFAIRS RG 10 SCHOOL FILES, 1879 - 1953 BOX LIST

VOLUME	FILE IDENTIFICATION	FILE NAME	DATES	SUBJECT
6425	FILE # 873-17 PART 1 SKEENA RIVER AGENCY - ACCOUNTS	REEL # C8755 - PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL - CADET CORPS BAND - SET	1949	SKEENA RIVER AGENCY-PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL, PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL-SKEENA RIVER AGENCY
6425	FILE # 873-2 PART 1 SKEENA RIVER AGENCY	REEL # C8755 - PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL - QUARTERLY RETURNS	1945-1949	SKEENA RIVER AGENCY-PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL, PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL-SKEENA RIVER AGENCY
6425	FILE # 873-3 PART 1 SKEENA RIVER AGENCY	REEL # C8755 - PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL - TEACHERS' SALARIES	1945-1946	SKEENA RIVER AGENCY-PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL, PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL-SKEENA RIVER AGENCY
6425	FILE # 873-4 PART 1 SKEENA RIVER AGENCY	REEL # C8755 - PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL - SUPPLIES	1945-1951	SKEENA RIVER AGENCY-PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL, PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL-SKEENA RIVER AGENCY
6425	FILE # 873-5 PART 1 SKEENA RIVER AGENCY SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS	REEL # C8755 - PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL - BUILDING RENTAL -	1944-1949	SKEENA RIVER AGENCY-PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL, PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL-SKEENA RIVER AGENCY
6425	FILE # 873-6 PART 1 SKEENA RIVER AGENCY AGENTS' REPORTS	REEL # C8755 - PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL - INSPECTORS' REPORTS -	1945-1949	SKEENA RIVER AGENCY-PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL, PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL-SKEENA RIVER AGENCY
6425	FILE # 873-8 PART 1 SKEENA RIVER AGENCY SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS	REEL # C8755 - PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL - TEACHERS' RESIDENCE -	1946-1948	SKEENA RIVER AGENCY-PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL, PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL-SKEENA RIVER AGENCY
6425	FILE # 874-1 PART 1 SKEENA RIVER AGENCY	REEL # C8755-56 - SUNNYSIDE DAY SCHOOL - GENERAL ADMINISTRATION	1945-1950	SKEENA RIVER AGENCY-SUNNYSIDE DAY SCHOOL, SUNNYSIDE DAY SCHOOL-SKEENA RIVER AGENCY